4x200
01:46.8
01:47.7
01:50.1
01:50.7
01:52.5
01:52.8
01:53.1
01:59.5
02:01.2
02:03.3

Split
Jacob Beckner
Luke Cox 25.61
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Austen Sexton 30.13
Luke Cox
Austin Roblin

Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Jared Lewis

Gaige Porter
Paul Parsons
Jared Lewis

Jacob Hale

Split

28.12

33.49

Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Jared Lewis
Paul Parsons
Paul Parsons

Split

28.38

29.38

James Linstrum
Dawson Von Stein
James Linstrum
Cordell Sipe
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Cordell Sipe
Jacob Hale

James Linstrum

Split

25.63

26.50

Place
7th
6th
8th
3rd

2nd

Location
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central

Colonel Crawford
New London Conference

Crestview

Northmor

Mapleton

Crestline

Loudonville

Mapleton

Date

5/19/2016

5/3/2016
4/29/2016
5/13/2016
4/22/2016
4/19/2016
4/26/2016

4/5/2016
4/16/2016
3/29/2016



